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CAN - Canada

After 4 games

Coach: LOVATT Holly Timeouts: 2
No. Name Gender MP Goals Assists Scoring

Points Turnover Steals

5 WEDGE Molly Female 4 4 1 5
8 EDMONDS Thomas Male 4 5 9 14

10 CHATHA Gagandeep S Male 4 2 4 6
13 BEAUDRY Anouchka Female 4 3 4 7
14 JACOBSOHN Sarah Beth Female 4 8 8
20 KIMURA Lauren Female 4 2 2 4
33 SAVOIE-GALLANT Martin-Leo Male 4 8 1 9
45 BRYSON Malcolm Eric Male 4 1 3 4
70 DOS SANTOS Brittney Female 4 3 5 8
71 AUGER-SEMMAR Malik Male 4 8 8 16
89 LLOYD Mark Male 4 3 1 4
91 DIONNE Florence Female 4 1 1
93 KURAHASHI Mika Anne Female 4 1 3 4
98 SNIDER Quinn Male 4 11 2 13

Total 52 51 103

Team Statistics CAN All
Goals from starting in Offense
Goals from starting in Defense
Successful Possessions

33/36
19/56
52/36

223/343
105/343
328/343

Legend:
MP Matches Played No. Number

Page 1 / 1


