

## **Cumulative Statistics**

## **CAN - Canada**

## After 4 games

Coach: LOVATT Holly Timeouts: 2 Scoring Gender MP Turnover No. Name Goals **Assists** Steals Points 5 WEDGE Molly Female 4 4 1 5 8 EDMONDS Thomas Male 4 9 14 5 4 4 2 6 10 CHATHA Gagandeep S Male 13 BEAUDRY Anouchka 4 3 4 7 Female 8 14 JACOBSOHN Sarah Beth Female 4 8 20 KIMURA Lauren 4 2 2 4 Female 1 33 SAVOIE-GALLANT Martin-Leo Male 4 8 9 45 BRYSON Malcolm Eric 4 3 4 Male 1 70 DOS SANTOS Brittney Female 4 3 5 8 71 AUGER-SEMMAR Malik 8 Male 4 8 16 LLOYD Mark Male 4 3 1 4 91 DIONNE Florence 4 1 Female 1 93 KURAHASHI Mika Anne Female 4 3 4 98 SNIDER Quinn Male 2 4 13 11 Total 52 51 103

Team Statistics	CAN	All
Goals from starting in Offense	33/36	223/343
Goals from starting in Defense	19/56	105/343
Successful Possessions	52/36	328/343

Legend:

FDSXTEAM7-----

MP Matches Played

No.

Number

---\_84A\_FDSXTEAM7---CAN01 v5.0



Page 1 / 1

